
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0750 Name: Third Amendment to Lease Agreement for Sheriff’s
Substation

In control: Internal Services

On agenda: Final action:10/5/2021 10/5/2021

Enactment date: Agreement No. 21-395Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute Third Amendment to Lease Agreement No. 08-075
with Land Management Opportunities, LLC for 8,480 square feet of office space and adjacent parking
at 5717 E. Shields, Fresno, CA for the Sheriff’s substation, to extend the lease term to month to
month, with annual rent of $144,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: ,

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent Agenda be approvedBoard of Supervisors10/5/2021 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 9/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

